LEDVANCE Luminaires
DUAL SELECTABLE UFO HIGH BAY 3A
Application
An environmentally preferable alternative to traditional
luminaires and offering up to 78% energy savings, the Value
Class UFO High Bay 3A is ideal for illuminating warehouses,
gymnasiums, and other industrial applications. The dual

     -40°F to +109°F (-40°C to +43°C)
1 of 4
Ordering Guide
UFOHIBA 3A / SXXX UNV D 8 SC7 / XX
Product Name Generation Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Color/Finish
UFOHIBA = UFO
High Bay Luminaire
3A = Generation 3A S150 = 100, 120, or 150W
S240 = 200, 220, or 240W
UNV = 120-277V D = 0-10V 8 = > 80 SC7 = 3500, 4000, or 5000K WH = White finish
BL = Black finish
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage (V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temp.
Lowest
Lumen
Levels
@4000K (lm)
Middle
Lumen
Levels
@4000K (lm)
Highest
Lumen
Levels
@4000K (lm) LPW DLC Finish
62693 UFOHIBA3A/S150UNVD8SC7/WH 100, 120,
or 150W
120-277V 0-10V >80 3500, 4000,
or 5000K
Up to 15,000
(100W)
Up to 18,000
(120W)
Up to 22,500
(150W)
Up to 150 5.1 Prm White
62695 UFOHIBA3A/S150UNVD8SC7/BL 100, 120,
or 150W
120-277V 0-10V >80 3500, 4000,
or 5000K
Up to 15,000
(100W)
Up to 18,000
(120W)
Up to 22,500
(150W)
Up to 150 5.1 Prm Black
62694 UFOHIBA3A/S240UNVD8SC7/WH 200, 220,
or 240W
120-277V 0-10V >80 3500, 4000,
or 5000K
Up to 30,000
(200W)
Up to 33,000
(220W)
Up to 36,000
(240W)
Up to 150 5.1 Prm White
62696 UFOHIBA3A/S240UNVD8SC7/BL 200, 220,
or 240W
120-277V 0-10V >80 3500, 4000,
or 5000K
Up to 30,000